

## BLUE KNIGHTS INTERNATIONAL LAW ENFORCEMENT MOTORCYCLE CLUB

## Maryland Chapter-I

Post Office Box 52 Bladensburg, MD 20710

## **MEMORANDUM:**

TO: General Membership
Blue Knights International,
Maryland Chapter I

**RE:** 2024 Membership Renewal & Late Fee

Effective CY 2019, each Blue Knight chapter is responsible for verifying and reporting membership data electronically as part of their annual renewals. To ensure that accurate information is being reported for each member, you *MUST* provide the below listed information by *December 31st, 2023*. In addition, please mail your forty (\$40) dollars in either a check or money order, **payable to** *Blue Knights, Maryland 1*, along with the requested information to, *BK Maryland I P.O. 52 Bladensburg, Maryland 20710*. Cash payments will be accepted at the General Membership meeting. You can also pay by **CASH APP: \$BKMD01**. Please include your membership number in the notes and you *MUST* mail/email this form to the Treasurer. If your payment **AND** form is not received, you will no longer be identified as a renewing member of the *Blue Knights*.

TOTAL DUE: Prior to January 1st dues are \$40.00. After January 1st dues will be \$45.00.

## Mandatory membership reporting information:

Name Last:	First:		_Middle Init:
Mailing Address:			<u>.</u>
Contact telephone #:	Membership #: _		<u>.</u>
E-mail address:			<u>.</u>
If an Officer of the Chapter, state	position:		_
Membership Status: (Circle One) Re	gular Associate Honor	rary Life member	: (Y)(N)
Optional information for chapte	er (not to be disseminated	, emergency use only	y)
Emergency contact:		Relation	ship:
Emergency contact #: (H)		(C)	
Other pertinent information (i.e., a	allergies, medications, seco	ondary contacts, etc)_	
		Cheryl Crawley	

Submit Via Email

**MD I Treasurer**